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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
APRIL-2021 17552 149 001 039 1857 11869 031 19 409 160870071
MAY - 2021 22715 200 390 595 2005 11449678 24720 211840273
JUNE - 2021 17 229 162 924 206 1922 15467 623 19151 178391 829
TOTAL 2019 225363 1971766 906 9419 25639436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 156 130 1343783 467 14 811 95 666 217 170 941 1439 449 684
DAILY AVERAGE
APRIL - 2021 975 8277836 103 659 391 1078 8937226
MAY - 2021 1082 9542 409 95 545223 1177 10 087 632
JUNE - 2021 820 7758 296 92 736 553 912 8494 849
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962577 43 116 543 1067 9079120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1323 11387995 126 810731 1449 12198 726
DAILY FIGURES
01/06/2021 998 10332333 54 601 570 1052 10933903
03/06/2021 982 9480778 81 835847 1063 10316 625
04/06/2021 811 8959375 58 188 643 869 9148019
07/06/2021 904 7037651 71 415 853 975 7 453 504
08/06/2021 720 6570292 68 641377 788 7211670
09/06/2021 623 5176920 75 646 392 698 5823311
10/06/2021 727 7474 164 67 272048 794 7746212
11/06/2021 514 4633878 100 2903 769 614 7537647
14/06/2021 1258 13218 288 117 1120956 1375 14339 244
15/06/2021 543 4979 336 105 542 365 648 5521701
16/06/2021 947 10 626 935 93 582572 1040 11209 507
17/06/2021 1565 15699 563 127 843147 1692 16 542710
18/06/2021 1356 10837615 166 1091 202 1522 11928 817
21/06/2021 758 7709737 74 889611 832 8599 348
22/06/2021 535 4786 080 77 454 636 612 5240716
23/06/2021 619 4424220 63 301694 682 4725914
24/06/2021 737 7 400 487 156 1206971 893 8607458
25/06/2021 466 5284431 124 598 056 590 5882487
28/06/2021 1107 10142731 83 471993 1190 10614724
29/06/2021 443 3096 088 88 512315 531 3608403

30/06/2021 616 5053304 75 346 606 691 5399910
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 STELLANTIS 2372 12.4% 12.4% 27.08 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 29.15 16.3% 16.3% 2164
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 2164 11.3% 23.7% 29.15 2 STELLANTIS 27.08 15.2% 31.5% 2372
3 ENI 1575 8.2% 31.9% 16.67 3 ENI 16.67 9.3% 40.9% 1575
4 UNICREDIT 1363 7.1% 39.0% 12.74 4 TENARIS 13.85 7.8% 48.6% 1204
5 TENARIS 1204 6.3% 45.3% 13.85 5 UNICREDIT 12.74 7.1% 55.8% 1363
6 INTESA SANPAOLO 1033 5.4% 50.7% 10.95 6 INTESA SANPAOLO 10.95 6.1% 61.9% 1033
7 ENEL 989 5.2% 55.9% 8.78 7 CNH INDUSTRIAL 10.28 5.8% 67.7% 813
8 CNH INDUSTRIAL 813 4.2% 60.1% 10.28 8 FERRARI 9.90 5.5% 73.2% 753
9 FERRARI 753 3.9% 64.0% 9.90 9 ENEL 8.78 4.9% 78.1% 989
10 TELECOM ITALIA 593 3.1% 67.1% 2.49 10 TESLA 5.67 3.2% 81.3% 433
11 SAIPEM 578 3.0% 70.2% 291 11 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 4.09 23% 83.6% 215
12 POSTE ITALIANE 452 2.4% 72.5% 248 12 SAIPEM 291 1.6% 85.2% 578
13 LEONARDO 438 23% 74.8% 233 13 TELECOM ITALIA 249 1.4% 86.6% 593
14 TESLA 433 2.3% 77.1% 5.67 14 POSTE ITALIANE 248 1.4% 88.0% 452
15 BANCO BPM 385 2.0% 79.1% 1.86 15 LEONARDO 233 1.3% 89.3% 438
16 BPER BANCA 366 1.9% 81.0% 136 16 BANCO BPM 1.86 1.0% 90.4% 385
17 GENERALI 281 1.5% 82.5% 1.83 17 GENERALI 1.83 1.0% 91.4% 281
18 TERNA 229 1.2% 83.7% 153 18 TERNA 1.53 0.9% 92.3% 229
19 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 222 1.2% 84.8% 0.50 19 BPER BANCA 1.36 0.8% 93.0% 366
20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 215 1.1% 85.9% 4.09 20 AMAZON 0.98 0.6% 93.6% 95
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